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EAN 5706445410453 / EL-NR 6398910754

Elma BM2805 Multimeter, True RMS

Robust multimeter with many functions

Elma BM2805 is a sturdy TRMS multimeter with backlit LED display capable of measuring voltage, current, frequency, resistance,
capacitance, diodes and continuity. Functions include max-hold, data-hold, auto-range, relative values and VFD filter.

Elma BM2805 warns in case of erronous connection, can be overloaded and is fitted with highly efficient fuses.

Elma BM2805 complies with IEC 61010 CAT IV 600V/CAT IIl 1000V, and is delivered with testleads, battery, rubber protection
cover, and manual.

Technical data:

Voltage measurement: DC; AC
Voltage measurement, AC (A): 1000

Voltage measurement, DC (A): 1000

Display : Backlit LCD
Current measurement: DC; AC

True RMS: Yes

Min/max hold: Max

Battery: 2 pcs, AAA, Inkl.
Security category: CAT IV

Weight (9): 400

Related products

EAN EL-NR Product
5706445410460 6398900638 Sikring 630mA, 6x32mm, 10kA/1000V
200100 Calibration multimeter 4,5-5,5 digits

5706445140169 6398167251 Universal instrument bag EIma Maxi - Professional



5706445140398
5703317670069
5703534830307
5703317400253

6398167442
6398204114
8798324045
6398895196

storage

Hang your measurement kit as you want to
Elma CA600 — Current clamp, AC / DC 600A
Set of test leads with changeable 2/4mm tips
Fuse 4A, 6x32mm, 20kA/500V



