



elma
instruments

EAN 5706445410453 / EL-NR 6398910754

Elma BM2805 Multimeter, True RMS

Robust multimeter with many functions



Elma BM2805 is a sturdy TRMS multimeter with backlit LED display capable of measuring voltage, current, frequency, resistance, capacitance, diodes and continuity. Functions include max-hold, data-hold, auto-range, relative values and VFD filter.

Elma BM2805 warns in case of erroneous connection, can be overloaded and is fitted with highly efficient fuses.

Elma BM2805 complies with IEC 61010 CAT IV 600V/CAT III 1000V, and is delivered with testleads, battery, rubber protection cover, and manual.

Technical data:

Voltage measurement:	DC; AC
Voltage measurement, AC (A):	1000
Voltage measurement, DC (A):	1000
Display :	Backlit LCD
Current measurement:	DC; AC
True RMS:	Yes
Min/max hold:	Max
Battery:	2 pcs, AAA, Inkl.
Security category:	CAT IV
Weight (g):	400

Related products

EAN	EL-NR	Product
5706445410460	6398900638	Sikring 630mA, 6x32mm, 10kA/1000V
200100		Calibration multimeter 4,5-5,5 digits
5706445140169	6398167251	Universal instrument bag Elma Maxi - Professional

storage

5706445140398	6398167442
5703317670069	6398204114
5703534830307	8798324045
5703317400253	6398895196

Hang your measurement kit as you want to
Elma CA600 – Current clamp, AC / DC 600A
Set of test leads with changeable 2/4mm tips
Fuse 4A, 6x32mm, 20kA/500V